
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 T. Oliva 205 246 + 30 = 276 1960 +160 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Gibbons 189 206 + 30 = 236 2196 +196 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Pounders 163 195 + 30 = 225 2421 +221 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 J. Heinzelman 238 267 + 30 = 297 2718 +318 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 M. Hoffman 199 202 + 30 = 232 2950 +350 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Beres 246 233 + 0 = 233 3183 +383 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 D. Verdecchia 221 267 + 30 = 297 3480 +480 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Schmidt 191 246 + 30 = 276 3756 +556 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 B. Ritchie 214 254 + 30 = 284 4040 +640 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Eoff 212 253 + 30 = 283 4323 +723 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. Becher 245 263 + 30 = 293 4616 +816 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Eoff 201 200 + 0 = 200 4816 +816 4000

Totals: 2832 + 300 = 3132 4816 +816 4000

210.33 236.00 10-2

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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